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Worksheet Period: to10/01/2011 09/30/2012

Administrative Level:
Administrative Units:

Forest (with District breaks)

10 04,    10 05

Section Name: 1 - Convertible Products

Filter: (***ALL DATA***)

Grouped Filter: (***ALL DATA***)

Sort: region_code, forest_code,district_code,species_description,product_description, uom_description

Where: where (((REGION_CODE = '10' AND FOREST_CODE = '04') OR (REGION_CODE = '10' AND FOREST_CODE = 
'05')) and (worksheet_period_date between to_date('10/01/2011 00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and 
to_date('09/30/2012 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')))

Section Name: 2 - Non-convertible Products

Filter: (***ALL DATA***)

Grouped Filter: (***ALL DATA***)

Sort: region_code, forest_code,district_code,species_description,product_description, uom_description

Where: where (((REGION_CODE = '10' AND FOREST_CODE = '04') OR (REGION_CODE = '10' AND FOREST_CODE = 
'05')) and (worksheet_period_date between to_date('10/01/2011 00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and 
to_date('09/30/2012 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')))

(Basis = Permit Issue Date)
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10Region: Alaska
04Forest : Chugach

30District: Seward Total Permits:

 1,385.30  $7,455.00

Mountain Hemlock
Paper Birch
Spruce (R,W,B)
Spruce (R,W,B)
Spruce (R,W,B)

Species
Fuelwood
Fuelwood
Fuelwood
Fuelwood
Sawtimber

Product
CCF
Cords
CCF
Cords
CCF

UOM
 108.00
 175.50
 168.00
 775.80
 158.00

Volume CCF
 $540.00
 $975.00
 $840.00

 $4,310.00
 $790.00

Value

Volume and Value of Convertible Products

431
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10Region: Alaska
05Forest : Tongass

21

22

District:

District:

Petersburg

Wrangell

Total Permits:

Total Permits:

 253.96

 56.69

 $1,796.15

 $385.24

Alaska Cedar
Alaska Cedar
Sitka Spruce
Sitka Spruce
Western Hemlock
Western Hemlock
Western Red Cedar

Alaska Cedar
Lodgepole Pine
Sitka Spruce
Western Hemlock
Western Red Cedar

Species

Species

Fuelwood
Sawtimber
Fuelwood
Sawtimber
Fuelwood
Sawtimber
Sawtimber

Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Sawtimber

Product

Product

Cords
CCF
Cords
CCF
Cords
CCF
CCF

CCF
CCF
CCF
CCF
CCF

UOM

UOM

 25.20
 86.93
 24.75
 50.58
 42.30
 14.55
 9.65

 6.34
 3.91

 27.91
 3.87

 14.66

Volume CCF

Volume CCF

 $140.00
 $869.29
 $137.50
 $303.46
 $235.00

 $14.55
 $96.35

 $63.40
 $3.91

 $167.46
 $3.87

 $146.60

Value

Value

72

12
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32

33

35

51

District:

District:

District:

District:

Hoonah

Juneau

Yakutat

Craig

Total Permits:

Total Permits:

Total Permits:

Total Permits:

 13.50

 131.40

 23.05

 86.80

 $75.00

 $730.00

 $136.50

 $549.60

Western Hemlock

Alder
Sitka Spruce
Western Hemlock

Sitka Spruce
Sitka Spruce

Alaska Cedar
Sitka Spruce
Western Red Cedar

Species

Species

Species

Species

Fuelwood

Fuelwood
Fuelwood
Fuelwood

Fuelwood
Sawtimber

Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Sawtimber

Product

Product

Product

Product

Cords

Cords
Cords
Cords

Cords
CCF

MBF
MBF
MBF

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

 13.50

 50.40
 79.20
 1.80

 4.05
 19.00

 7.20
 13.40
 66.20

Volume CCF

Volume CCF

Volume CCF

Volume CCF

 $75.00

 $280.00
 $440.00

 $10.00

 $22.50
 $114.00

 $72.00
 $80.40

 $397.20

Value

Value

Value

Value

3

118

2

14
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52

54

District:

District:

Ketchikan/Misty Fiords

Thorne Bay

Total Permits:

Total Permits:

 235.00

 333.00

 $1,175.00

 $1,897.41

Sitka Spruce
Western Hemlock

Alaska Cedar
Alder
Sitka Spruce
Sitka Spruce
Western Hemlock
Western Hemlock
Western Red Cedar

Species

Species

Sawtimber
Sawtimber

Sawtimber
Sawtimber
Fuelwood
Sawtimber
Fuelwood
Sawtimber
Sawtimber

Product

Product

CCF
CCF

CCF
CCF
Cords
CCF
Cords
CCF
CCF

UOM

UOM

 20.50
 214.50

 51.80
 1.00

 11.70
 60.90
 10.80
 48.44

 148.36

Volume CCF

Volume CCF

 $102.50
 $1,072.50

 $518.00
 $0.73

 $65.00
 $315.08

 $60.00
 $48.44

 $890.16

Value

Value

Administrative Use 36 CFR 21.28

Agency:      ___________________________________ Volume CCF :    _____________

Volume and Value of Nonconvertible Products

55

42
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Total Volume of Timber Taken Free: Total Value Taken Free:

Approved by: ____________________________________ Date: ________________________________________

   CCF

Total Number of Permits:              749   

 2,518.70


